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AYLA DIAZ RAIFUR UNIAO CAMPEIRA REDEAS 0 0 3 3
MARIA JULIA OPATA ESTANCIA RIO VERMELHO REDEAS 0 0 2 2
TAYNA RIBEIRO CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 1 1

0
0
0

MARIA JULIA RAIZES DA TRADIÇÃO REDEAS 0 0 3 3
YARA LUANA ESTANCIA IMBÉ REDEAS 0 0 2 2
LIDIANE ESTANCIA IMBÉ REDEAS 0 0 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

YASMIN RIBEIRO CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 3 3
KAREN APARECIDA CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 2 2

0
0
0
0
0

YURI RIBEIRO CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 2 2
KAUAN ESTANCIA IMBÉ REDEAS 0 0 1 1

0
0
0
0
0

LUIS FERNANDO CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 3 3
FREDERICO PRESTES BOQUEIRAO REDEAS 0 0 2 2

0
0

RÉDEAS PRENDA MIRIM

RÉDEAS PRENDA JUVENIL

RÉDEAS PRENDA ADULTA

RÉDEAS GURI

RÉDEAS PIÁ



0
0

ELITON HASS ESTANCIA IMBÉ REDEAS 0 0 3 3
JOAO GUILHERME TURRA SANTO AMARO REDEAS 0 0 2 2
LUIS PAULO CUPIM REDEAS 0 0 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0

RÉDEAS PEÃO


